Individual Best Times (All Time)

Samuel Neeld - (809757) - The University Of Birmingham - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:52.43
1:52.76
1:53.41
1:54.67
1:55.69
1:55.83
1:55.86
1:56.00
1:56.10
1:57.10
1:57.21
1:58.55
1:59.78
2:00.97
2:01.72
2:01.79
2:04.31
2:05.47
2:07.11
2:08.31
2:11.34
2:12.60
2:13.07
2:15.10
2:20.62

2:33.23
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Date

20/10/18
11/07/21
08/06/21
03/11/18
27/01119
13/01/18
16/10/21
14/07/19
03/11/19
15/07/18
05/11/16
15/10/16
16/07/17
01/10/16
17/07/16
21/02/16
19/07/15
28/03/15
22/02/15
05/10/14
11/05/14
19/07/14
29/03/14
17/02/14
23/11113
18/02/13

AAMA44n

Meet

Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet

Surrey Age Group Summer Meet 2021

Guildford City

Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018
Shropshire ASA County Championships
Shropshire County Championships 2018
Winchester City Penguins Autumn Qualifier

Wolverhampton SC Summer Open Meet

Swim England South East Open Junior Championships

Wolverhampton Summer Open Meet

Midland Short Course Championships 2016
Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet
Wolverhampton Summer Open Meet

Derventio Excel 6th Short Course Open Meet
Wolverhampton Level 3 Sprint Meet

Shropshire ASA County Age Group Championships
Wolverhampton Level 3 Sprint Meet

N&BSC Delia Reynolds "Speed Preparation”
Shropshire County Age Group Championships
Leicester Penguins Open Meet

Gloucester City L2 Open Meet

Wolverhampton SC Open Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring "Qualifying" Open
Shropshire ASA County Championships
Northgate PB Buster Gala

Shropshire County Championships

Navtlimata PP Pondban Mame Aala

Venue

Nottingham
Guildford
Surrey Sports Park
Harvey Hadden
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Winchester
Wolverhampton
Portsmouth
Wolverhampton
Nottingham
Nottingham
Wolverhampton
Matlock
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Nuneaton
Wolverhampton
Braunstone
Gloucester
Wolverhampton
Nuneaton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton

Wolverhampton
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Wrekin SC

Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC

Wrekin SC
SurreyUni SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC

Wrekin SC

Wrekin SC

Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
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2:39.41
2:40.62
2:46.43
2:50.89

3:06.15

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:55.86
1:52.76
1:53.41
1:56.10
1:56.00
1:55.69
1:54.67
1:52.43
1:57.10
1:55.83
1:59.78
1:57.21
1:58.55
2:00.97
2:01.72
2:01.79
2:04.31
2:05.47
2:07.11
2:08.31
2:12.60
2:11.34
2:13.07
2:15.10
2:20.62
2:33.23
2:34.08
2:40.62
2:39.41
2:46.43
2:50.89

3:06.15
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Date

16/10/21
11/07/21
08/06/21
03/11/19
14/07/19
27/01/119
03/11/18
20/10/18
15/07/18
13/01/18
16/07/17
05/11/16
15/10/16
01/10/16
17/07/16
21/02/16
19/07/15
28/03/15
22/02/15
05/10/14
19/07/14
11/05/14
29/03/14
17/02/14
23/11/13
18/02/13
24/11112
31/03/12
25/02/12
271111
12/03/11
27/11110
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Shropshire County Championships
SASC Spring Open Meet
Norrthgate SC PB Buster 2011
Shropshire County Championships

Northgate PB Buster Open

Meet
Winchester City Penguins Autumn Qualifier
Surrey Age Group Summer Meet 2021
Guildford City

Swim England South East Open Junior Championships

Wolverhampton SC Summer Open Meet
Shropshire ASA County Championships
Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018
Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet
Wolverhampton Summer Open Meet
Shropshire County Championships 2018
Wolverhampton Summer Open Meet

Midland Short Course Championships 2016
Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet
Derventio Excel 6th Short Course Open Meet
Wolverhampton Level 3 Sprint Meet

Shropshire ASA County Age Group Championships
Wolverhampton Level 3 Sprint Meet

N&BSC Delia Reynolds "Speed Preparation”
Shropshire County Age Group Championships
Leicester Penguins Open Meet

Wolverhampton SC Open Meet

Gloucester City L2 Open Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring "Qualifying" Open
Shropshire ASA County Championships
Northgate PB Buster Gala

Shropshire County Championships

Northgate PB Buster Open Gala

SASC Spring Open Meet

Shropshire County Championships

Norrthgate SC PB Buster 2011

Shropshire County Championships

Northgate PB Buster Open

NuIydie
Market Drayton
Shrewsbury
Wolverhampton
Market Drayton

Wolverhampton

Venue

Winchester
Guildford
Surrey Sports Park
Portsmouth
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Harvey Hadden
Nottingham
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Nottingham
Nottingham
Matlock
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Nuneaton
Wolverhampton
Braunstone
Wolverhampton
Gloucester
Nuneaton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Northgate
Shrewsbury
Market Drayton
Wolverhampton
Market Drayton

Wolverhampton
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Club Swam Under

SurreyUni SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC

Wrekin SC

Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
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